TEL : + 886 - 3 - 5508137
FAX: + 886 - 3 - 5508131
EMAIL: sales@atop.com.tw
WEB: http://www.atop.com.tw v: 0.6
4 or 8-Port Industrial Layer-3
Managed Gigabit PoE Switch
FEATURE HIGHLIGHTS
The EHG7604/EHG7608 Series is an Industrial Grade Layer-3 Managed Gigabit Ethernet PoE Switch.  Designed to provide a highly

LS38-C3S-TI-N 50709391G SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 1310nmFP, Single-mode, 10km, 3.3V, -40~85°C
LS38-C3L-TI-N 50709441G SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 1310nmDFB, Single-mode, 30km, 3.3V, -40~85°C
Ordering information
Model name Part Number RJ45 (non-PoE) RJ45  (PoE) SFP
EHG7604 1P1EHG76040001G 4 0 0
EHG7604-4PoE 1P1EHG76040002G 0 4 0
EHG7604-2SFP 1P1EHG76040003G 2 0 2
EHG7604-4SFP 1P1EHG76040004G 0 0 4
EHG7604-2PoE-2SFP 1P1EHG76040005G 0 2 2
EHG7608 1P1EHG76080001G 8 0 0
EHG7608-8PoE 1P1EHG76080002G 0 8 0
EHG7608-4SFP 1P1EHG76080003G 4 0 4
EHG7608-4PoE-4SFP 1P1EHG76080004G 0 4 4
ORDERING INFORMATION